
SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON
(Effective July 1, 2010)

(Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):
City & County of Honolulu 17.0 16.5 33.5
County of Maui 17.0 16.0 33.0
County of Hawaii 17.0 8.8 25.8
County of Kauai 17.0 13.0 30.0

DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 5.2 5.4 10.6
County of Maui 5.2 4.3 9.5
County of Hawaii 5.2 2.9 8.1
County of Kauai 5.2 4.3 9.5

AVIATION FUEL:
All Counties 2.0 0.0 2.0

All Counties 105.0 0.0 105.0

ETHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 2.4 4.8
County of Maui 2.4 3.8 6.2
County of Hawaii 2.4 1.3 3.7
County of Kauai 2.4 1.9 4.3

METHANOL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 1.9 1.8 3.7
County of Maui 1.9 2.9 4.8
County of Hawaii 1.9 1.0 2.9
County of Kauai 1.9 1.4 3.3

BIODIESEL (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 4.0 8.3 12.3
County of Maui 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Hawaii 4.0 0.0 4.0
County of Kauai 4.0 0.0 4.0

NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility) 2.0 0.0 2.0

COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 0.8 1.3 2.1
County of Maui 0.8 1.2 2.0
County of Hawaii 0.8 0.7 1.5
County of Kauai 0.8 1.0 1.8

LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):
City & County of Honolulu 2.4 4.7 7.1
County of Maui 2.4 4.5 6.9
County of Hawaii 2.4 2.5 4.9
County of Kauai 2.4 3.7 6.1

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

GALLONS

City & County of Honolulu 14,148.98
County of Maui 0.00
County of Hawaii 35,638.59
County of Kauai 0.00
     TOTAL 49,787.57

Tax Research & Planning
Monthly 01-17-12

5,702.17
0.00

7,966.01

0.00
3,136.20

0.00
5,470.78

0.00
8,838.37

0.00
13,436.79

TOTAL
TAX

4,598.42
0.00

TOTAL
TAX

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX

2,263.84 2,334.58

ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & 
FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)

STATE
TAX

COUNTY
FUEL TAX


