SCHEDULE OF TAX RATES PER GALLON (Effective July 1, 2010) (Fuel Tax rates in cents per gallon)

	STATE TAX	COUNTY FUEL TAX	TOTAL TAX
GASOLINE AND DIESEL OIL (HIGHWAY):			
City & County of Honolulu	17.0	16.5	33.5
County of Maui	17.0	16.0	33.0
County of Hawaii	17.0	8.8	25.8
County of Kauai	17.0	13.0	30.0
DIESEL OIL (OFF-HIGHWAY):			
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
LIQ. PET. GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	5.2	5.4	10.6
County of Maui	5.2	4.3	9.5
County of Hawaii	5.2	2.9	8.1
County of Kauai	5.2	4.3	9.5
AVIATION FUEL:			
All Counties	2.0	0.0	2.0
ENVIRONMENTAL RESPONSE, ENERGY, & FOOD SECURITY TAX (per barrel)			
All Counties	105.0	0.0	105.0
ETHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	2.4	4.8
County of Maui	2.4	3.8	6.2
County of Hawaii	2.4	1.3	3.7
County of Kauai	2.4	1.9	4.3
METHANOL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	1.9	1.8	3.7
County of Maui	1.9	2.9	4.8
County of Hawaii	1.9	1.0	2.9
County of Kauai	1.9	1.4	3.3
BIODIESEL (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	4.0	8.3	12.3
County of Maui	4.0	0.0	4.0
County of Hawaii	4.0	0.0	4.0
County of Kauai	4.0	0.0	4.0
NAPHTHA (Power-Generating Facility)	2.0	0.0	2.0
COMPRESSED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	8.0	1.3	2.1
County of Maui	8.0	1.2	2.0
County of Hawaii	8.0	0.7	1.5
County of Kauai	8.0	1.0	1.8
LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS (HWY USE):			
City & County of Honolulu	2.4	4.7	7.1
County of Maui	2.4	4.5	6.9
County of Hawaii	2.4	2.5	4.9
County of Kauai	2.4	3.7	6.1

AGRICULTURAL USE REFUNDS (GASOLINE)

		STATE	COUNTY	TOTAL
	GALLONS	TAX	FUEL TAX	TAX
City & County of Honolulu	14,148.98	2,263.84	2,334.58	4,598.42
County of Maui	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
County of Hawaii	35,638.59	5,702.17	3,136.20	8,838.37
County of Kauai	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL	49,787.57	7,966.01	5,470.78	13,436.79